FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	5
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	Jan 2023 Date  : 	16-03-2023
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Core Course VI
Methodology and Perspectives of Social Science
19UEC541
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course VII
Statistical Methods for Economics
19UEC542
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course VIII
Readings in Political Economy
19UEC543
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2023074 ANNEMARY JOSE 19UMM551.3 4 18 39 57 5.7 D 22.8 4 20 65 85 8.5 A 34.0 4 20 48 68 6.8 C 27.2
2 U2023075 Sandra Sajeev 19UMM551.3 4 20 60 80 8.0 A 32.0 4 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 37.6 4 20 67 87 8.7 A 34.8
3 U2023076 Athirathan umashankar 19UPE551 4 16 34 50 5.0 D 20.0 4 18 67 85 8.5 A 34.0 4 16 28 44 4.4 E 17.6
4 U2023077 Afsana 19UMM551.3 4 20 32 52 5.2 D 20.8 4 20 51 71 7.1 B 28.4 4 19 47 66 6.6 C 26.4
5 U2023078 ANUJA SAMUEL 19UZO551.1 4 16 28 44 4.4 E 17.6 4 18 32 50 5.0 D 20.0 4 16 28 44 4.4 E 17.6
6 U2023080 FATHIMATH SAHRA S 19UHY551.3 4 20 44 64 6.4 C 25.6 4 20 49 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 19 64 83 8.3 A 33.2
7 U2023081 HIMA SYAM 19UMM551.3 4 20 65 85 8.5 A 34.0 4 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 38.4 4 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 36.4
8 U2023082 HUDA JASMIN 19UZO551.1 4 20 46 66 6.6 C 26.4 4 20 51 71 7.1 B 28.4 4 19 53 72 7.2 B 28.8
9 U2023083 JANOVA BRITTY IGNATIOUS 19UCO551.1 4 15 33 48 4.8 E 19.2 4 19 52 71 7.1 B 28.4 4 15 34 49 4.9 E 19.6
10 U2023084 JULIT MARRY.J 19UPE551 4 15 36 51 5.1 D 20.4 4 19 56 75 7.5 B 30.0 4 15 43 58 5.8 D 23.2
11 U2023085 JYOTHY JOSEPH 19UBO551 4 15 47 62 6.2 C 24.8 4 19 66 85 8.5 A 34.0 4 15 35 50 5.0 D 20.0
12 U2023086 Rehna k 19UHY551.3 4 17 41 58 5.8 D 23.2 4 19 63 82 8.2 A 32.8 4 17 36 53 5.3 D 21.2
13 U2023087 Saliha Shajahan 19UCO551.1 4 17 46 63 6.3 C 25.2 4 19 60 79 7.9 B 31.6 4 17 46 63 6.3 C 25.2
14 U2023088 ADARSH S 19UML551.1 4 15 17 32 3.2 F 12.8 4 18 8 26 2.6 F 10.4 4 15 21 36 3.6 F 14.4
15 U2023089 ANANDHU L 19UPG551.2 4 15 11 26 2.6 F 10.4 4 18 0 18 1.8 F 7.2 4 15 9 24 2.4 F 9.6
16 U2023091 HRIDHAY O 19UZO551.1 4 15 18 33 3.3 F 13.2 4 18 30 48 4.8 E 19.2 4 15 29 44 4.4 E 17.6
17 U2023092 JOEMON J 20UGLD551.2 4 16 31 47 4.7 E 18.8 4 19 54 73 7.3 B 29.2 4 16 31 47 4.7 E 18.8
18 U2023093 SHIJO JOHN 20UGLD551.2 4 17 40 57 5.7 D 22.8 4 19 70 89 8.9 A 35.6 4 17 50 67 6.7 C 26.8
19 U2023095 AJINA SHEREEF 20UGLD551.2 4 17 50 67 6.7 C 26.8 4 20 68 88 8.8 A 35.2 4 17 41 58 5.8 D 23.2
20 U2023097 Aleesha A 19UMM551.3 4 17 37 54 5.4 D 21.6 4 19 74 93 9.3 A+ 37.2 4 17 33 50 5.0 D 20.0
21 U2023098 ANANYA PIOUS 19UMM551.3 4 18 59 77 7.7 B 30.8 4 20 67 87 8.7 A 34.8 4 18 43 61 6.1 C 24.4
22 U2023099 ANASWARA A 19UML551.1 4 17 35 52 5.2 D 20.8 4 19 17 36 3.6 F 14.4 4 17 36 53 5.3 D 21.2
23 U2023101 ANNIE CHRISTOPHER 19UHY551.3 4 17 39 56 5.6 D 22.4 4 19 48 67 6.7 C 26.8 4 17 39 56 5.6 D 22.4
24 U2023103 DEVIKA S G 19UCO551.1 4 18 51 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 20 62 82 8.2 A 32.8 4 18 50 68 6.8 C 27.2
25 U2023104 GEORGEENA P 19UML551.1 4 16 28 44 4.4 E 17.6 4 19 50 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 16 16 32 3.2 F 12.8
26 U2023105 HELAN K 19UMM551.3 4 17 42 59 5.9 D 23.6 4 19 60 79 7.9 B 31.6 4 17 46 63 6.3 C 25.2
27 U2023106 JASMIN J 19UCO551.1 4 18 56 74 7.4 B 29.6 4 20 58 78 7.8 B 31.2 4 18 43 61 6.1 C 24.4
28 U2023107 Jomol J 19UPG551.2 4 16 28 44 4.4 E 17.6 4 18 56 74 7.4 B 29.6 4 16 17 33 3.3 F 13.2
29 U2023108 JOWHARA H 20UGLD551.2 4 18 35 53 5.3 D 21.2 4 20 44 64 6.4 C 25.6 4 18 28 46 4.6 E 18.4
30 U2023109 LIJINA JOID 19UMM551.3 4 20 60 80 8.0 A 32.0 4 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 4 19 62 81 8.1 A 32.4
31 U2023110 LINCY H 19UCO551.1 4 16 42 58 5.8 D 23.2 4 18 51 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 16 41 57 5.7 D 22.8
32 U2023111 MANEESHA J 19UCO551.1 4 18 49 67 6.7 C 26.8 4 19 65 84 8.4 A 33.6 4 18 47 65 6.5 C 26.0
33 U2023113 PREETHI. J 19UPE551 4 17 37 54 5.4 D 21.6 4 19 70 89 8.9 A 35.6 4 17 39 56 5.6 D 22.4
34 U2023114 PRIYA P 19UCO551.1 4 15 45 60 6.0 C 24.0 4 18 63 81 8.1 A 32.4 4 15 51 66 6.6 C 26.4
35 U2023115 PRIYANKA S 19UCO551.1 4 17 38 55 5.5 D 22.0 4 19 51 70 7.0 B 28.0 4 17 46 63 6.3 C 25.2
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Core Course VI
Methodology and Perspectives of Social Science
19UEC541
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course VII
Statistical Methods for Economics
19UEC542
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course VIII
Readings in Political Economy
19UEC543
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U2023116 R FATHIMA SULFIKKAR 19UHY551.3 4 17 56 73 7.3 B 29.2 4 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 4 17 48 65 6.5 C 26.0
37 U2023117 RESHMA R SABU 19UMM551.3 4 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 38.4 4 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 4 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 38.8
38 U2023118 SHARON IGNATIOUS 19UCO551.1 4 15 56 71 7.1 B 28.4 4 18 39 57 5.7 D 22.8 4 15 38 53 5.3 D 21.2
39 U2023119 SHYMA YESUDAS 19UHY551.3 4 16 31 47 4.7 E 18.8 4 19 55 74 7.4 B 29.6 4 16 31 47 4.7 E 18.8
40 U2023120 SRUTHI KRISHNA R 19UBO551 4 18 49 67 6.7 C 26.8 4 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 4 18 53 71 7.1 B 28.4
41 U2023122 AJEL ANTONIO ANDREW 19UPG551.2 4 15 52 67 6.7 C 26.8 4 18 51 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 15 40 55 5.5 D 22.0
42 U2023123 ANANDHU S P 19UPG551.2 4 15 36 51 5.1 D 20.4 4 18 61 79 7.9 B 31.6 4 15 45 60 6.0 C 24.0
43 U2023124 ANCEL SOLOMAN 19UPE551 4 14 8 22 2.2 F 8.8 4 18 12 30 3.0 F 12.0 4 14 11 25 2.5 F 10.0
44 U2023125 ANTON ARMSTRONG BENSON 19UHY551.3 4 17 56 73 7.3 B 29.2 4 19 65 84 8.4 A 33.6 4 17 54 71 7.1 B 28.4
45 U2023126 ASHIK ANTONY 19UCO551.1 4 15 38 53 5.3 D 21.2 4 18 55 73 7.3 B 29.2 4 15 39 54 5.4 D 21.6
46 U2023128 ATHUL A 19UPG551.2 4 18 32 50 5.0 D 20.0 4 20 44 64 6.4 C 25.6 4 18 30 48 4.8 E 19.2
47 U2023129 ATHUL B 19UHY551.3 4 15 16 31 3.1 F 12.4 4 18 36 54 5.4 D 21.6 4 15 7 22 2.2 F 8.8
48 U2023130 BIPIN T 19UCO551.1 4 15 38 53 5.3 D 21.2 4 19 62 81 8.1 A 32.4 4 15 28 43 4.3 E 17.2
49 U2023131 HARIJITH H 19UPE551 4 16 32 48 4.8 E 19.2 4 19 52 71 7.1 B 28.4 4 16 28 44 4.4 E 17.6
50 U2023132 Jackson J 19UZO551.1 4 18 40 58 5.8 D 23.2 4 20 45 65 6.5 C 26.0 4 18 46 64 6.4 C 25.6
51 U2023133 Jithin jayakumar 19UHY551.3 4 18 43 61 6.1 C 24.4 4 20 69 89 8.9 A 35.6 4 18 45 63 6.3 C 25.2
52 U2023134 Jobin C 20UGLD551.2 4 14 46 60 6.0 C 24.0 4 18 50 68 6.8 C 27.2 4 14 52 66 6.6 C 26.4
53 U2023135 JOGY J 19UML551.1 4 14 28 42 4.2 E 16.8 4 18 71 89 8.9 A 35.6 4 14 32 46 4.6 E 18.4
54 U2023136 John Swan Jose 19UML551.1 4 16 37 53 5.3 D 21.2 4 19 56 75 7.5 B 30.0 4 16 39 55 5.5 D 22.0
55 U2023137 JUNAIDA BEEGUM 19UCO551.1 4 18 50 68 6.8 C 27.2 4 20 68 88 8.8 A 35.2 4 18 59 77 7.7 B 30.8
56 U2023138 LIMESH SUMAN 19UPE551 4 15 29 44 4.4 E 17.6 4 18 40 58 5.8 D 23.2 4 15 29 44 4.4 E 17.6
57 U2023139 RAJU GROMIC 19UCO551.1 4 15 52 67 6.7 C 26.8 4 18 55 73 7.3 B 29.2 4 15 65 80 8.0 A 32.0
58 U2023140 SAJIN S 19UPG551.2 4 14 51 65 6.5 C 26.0 4 18 63 81 8.1 A 32.4 4 14 35 49 4.9 E 19.6
59 U2023141 Samuelwilson 19UPE551 4 17 52 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 19 59 78 7.8 B 31.2 4 17 43 60 6.0 C 24.0
60 U2023142 Sebin S 19UPG551.2 4 15 2 17 1.7 F 6.8 4 18 8 26 2.6 F 10.4 4 15 5 20 2.0 F 8.0
61 U2023143 TIBIN JOHNSON 19UMM551.3 4 20 62 82 8.2 A 32.8 4 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 4 19 44 63 6.3 C 25.2
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Core Course IX
Economic Growth and Development
19UEC544
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course X
International Economics
19UEC545
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2023074 ANNEMARY JOSE 19UMM551.3 3 17 36 53 5.3 D 15.9 3 20 59 79 7.9 B 23.7
2 U2023075 Sandra Sajeev 19UMM551.3 3 19 53 72 7.2 B 21.6 3 18 65 83 8.3 A 24.9
3 U2023076 Athirathan umashankar 19UPE551 3 14 33 47 4.7 E 14.1 3 15 58 73 7.3 B 21.9
4 U2023077 Afsana 19UMM551.3 3 18 65 83 8.3 A 24.9 3 17 51 68 6.8 C 20.4
5 U2023078 ANUJA SAMUEL 19UZO551.1 3 15 8 23 2.3 F 6.9 3 15 35 50 5.0 D 15.0
6 U2023080 FATHIMATH SAHRA S 19UHY551.3 3 16 31 47 4.7 E 14.1 3 17 62 79 7.9 B 23.7
7 U2023081 HIMA SYAM 19UMM551.3 3 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 28.5 3 20 67 87 8.7 A 26.1
8 U2023082 HUDA JASMIN 19UZO551.1 3 16 30 46 4.6 E 13.8 3 15 35 50 5.0 D 15.0
9 U2023083 JANOVA BRITTY IGNATIOUS 19UCO551.1 3 14 35 49 4.9 E 14.7 3 15 40 55 5.5 D 16.5
10 U2023084 JULIT MARRY.J 19UPE551 3 14 47 61 6.1 C 18.3 3 15 44 59 5.9 D 17.7
11 U2023085 JYOTHY JOSEPH 19UBO551 3 14 38 52 5.2 D 15.6 3 14 51 65 6.5 C 19.5
12 U2023086 Rehna k 19UHY551.3 3 15 61 76 7.6 B 22.8 3 15 64 79 7.9 B 23.7
13 U2023087 Saliha Shajahan 19UCO551.1 3 17 34 51 5.1 D 15.3 3 16 45 61 6.1 C 18.3
14 U2023088 ADARSH S 19UML551.1 3 12 0 12 1.2 F 3.6 3 13 20 33 3.3 F 9.9
15 U2023089 ANANDHU L 19UPG551.2 3 13 14 27 2.7 F 8.1 3 13 7 20 2.0 F 6.0
16 U2023091 HRIDHAY O 19UZO551.1 3 14 9 23 2.3 F 6.9 3 12 28 40 4.0 E 12.0
17 U2023092 JOEMON J 20UGLD551.2 3 12 49 61 6.1 C 18.3 3 13 29 42 4.2 E 12.6
18 U2023093 SHIJO JOHN 20UGLD551.2 3 16 36 52 5.2 D 15.6 3 16 54 70 7.0 B 21.0
19 U2023095 AJINA SHEREEF 20UGLD551.2 3 19 50 69 6.9 C 20.7 3 18 40 58 5.8 D 17.4
20 U2023097 Aleesha A 19UMM551.3 3 17 54 71 7.1 B 21.3 3 16 37 53 5.3 D 15.9
21 U2023098 ANANYA PIOUS 19UMM551.3 3 16 49 65 6.5 C 19.5 3 15 49 64 6.4 C 19.2
22 U2023099 ANASWARA A 19UML551.1 3 17 39 56 5.6 D 16.8 3 16 42 58 5.8 D 17.4
23 U2023101 ANNIE CHRISTOPHER 19UHY551.3 3 16 53 69 6.9 C 20.7 3 15 51 66 6.6 C 19.8
24 U2023103 DEVIKA S G 19UCO551.1 3 18 55 73 7.3 B 21.9 3 16 47 63 6.3 C 18.9
25 U2023104 GEORGEENA P 19UML551.1 3 16 15 31 3.1 F 9.3 3 16 29 45 4.5 E 13.5
26 U2023105 HELAN K 19UMM551.3 3 16 31 47 4.7 E 14.1 3 16 50 66 6.6 C 19.8
27 U2023106 JASMIN J 19UCO551.1 3 16 56 72 7.2 B 21.6 3 15 28 43 4.3 E 12.9
28 U2023107 Jomol J 19UPG551.2 3 15 30 45 4.5 E 13.5 3 15 28 43 4.3 E 12.9
29 U2023108 JOWHARA H 20UGLD551.2 3 17 28 45 4.5 E 13.5 3 16 29 45 4.5 E 13.5
30 U2023109 LIJINA JOID 19UMM551.3 3 18 65 83 8.3 A 24.9 3 17 70 87 8.7 A 26.1
31 U2023110 LINCY H 19UCO551.1 3 16 28 44 4.4 E 13.2 3 15 41 56 5.6 D 16.8
32 U2023111 MANEESHA J 19UCO551.1 3 18 54 72 7.2 B 21.6 3 16 61 77 7.7 B 23.1
33 U2023113 PREETHI. J 19UPE551 3 17 35 52 5.2 D 15.6 3 15 49 64 6.4 C 19.2
34 U2023114 PRIYA P 19UCO551.1 3 14 56 70 7.0 B 21.0 3 13 35 48 4.8 E 14.4
35 U2023115 PRIYANKA S 19UCO551.1 3 14 64 78 7.8 B 23.4 3 16 62 78 7.8 B 23.4
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Core Course IX
Economic Growth and Development
19UEC544
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course X
International Economics
19UEC545
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U2023116 R FATHIMA SULFIKKAR 19UHY551.3 3 17 64 81 8.1 A 24.3 3 16 59 75 7.5 B 22.5
37 U2023117 RESHMA R SABU 19UMM551.3 3 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 29.4 3 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 29.1
38 U2023118 SHARON IGNATIOUS 19UCO551.1 3 13 57 70 7.0 B 21.0 3 13 31 44 4.4 E 13.2
39 U2023119 SHYMA YESUDAS 19UHY551.3 3 14 46 60 6.0 C 18.0 3 14 33 47 4.7 E 14.1
40 U2023120 SRUTHI KRISHNA R 19UBO551 3 18 61 79 7.9 B 23.7 3 18 41 59 5.9 D 17.7
41 U2023122 AJEL ANTONIO ANDREW 19UPG551.2 3 13 32 45 4.5 E 13.5 3 14 36 50 5.0 D 15.0
42 U2023123 ANANDHU S P 19UPG551.2 3 13 46 59 5.9 D 17.7 3 14 45 59 5.9 D 17.7
43 U2023124 ANCEL SOLOMAN 19UPE551 3 14 0 14 1.4 F 4.2 3 13 2 15 1.5 F 4.5
44 U2023125 ANTON ARMSTRONG BENSON 19UHY551.3 3 14 59 73 7.3 B 21.9 3 13 59 72 7.2 B 21.6
45 U2023126 ASHIK ANTONY 19UCO551.1 3 13 43 56 5.6 D 16.8 3 13 47 60 6.0 C 18.0
46 U2023128 ATHUL A 19UPG551.2 3 16 15 31 3.1 F 9.3 3 15 39 54 5.4 D 16.2
47 U2023129 ATHUL B 19UHY551.3 3 14 12 26 2.6 F 7.8 3 13 8 21 2.1 F 6.3
48 U2023130 BIPIN T 19UCO551.1 3 14 19 33 3.3 F 9.9 3 14 44 58 5.8 D 17.4
49 U2023131 HARIJITH H 19UPE551 3 15 37 52 5.2 D 15.6 3 15 14 29 2.9 F 8.7
50 U2023132 Jackson J 19UZO551.1 3 15 18 33 3.3 F 9.9 3 15 37 52 5.2 D 15.6
51 U2023133 Jithin jayakumar 19UHY551.3 3 16 53 69 6.9 C 20.7 3 16 57 73 7.3 B 21.9
52 U2023134 Jobin C 20UGLD551.2 3 13 31 44 4.4 E 13.2 3 13 55 68 6.8 C 20.4
53 U2023135 JOGY J 19UML551.1 3 13 49 62 6.2 C 18.6 3 13 48 61 6.1 C 18.3
54 U2023136 John Swan Jose 19UML551.1 3 14 61 75 7.5 B 22.5 3 14 Ab 14 1.4 F 4.2
55 U2023137 JUNAIDA BEEGUM 19UCO551.1 3 19 31 50 5.0 D 15.0 3 17 58 75 7.5 B 22.5
56 U2023138 LIMESH SUMAN 19UPE551 3 15 34 49 4.9 E 14.7 3 15 23 38 3.8 F 11.4
57 U2023139 RAJU GROMIC 19UCO551.1 3 14 63 77 7.7 B 23.1 3 13 43 56 5.6 D 16.8
58 U2023140 SAJIN S 19UPG551.2 3 14 40 54 5.4 D 16.2 3 13 55 68 6.8 C 20.4
59 U2023141 Samuelwilson 19UPE551 3 16 61 77 7.7 B 23.1 3 16 67 83 8.3 A 24.9
60 U2023142 Sebin S 19UPG551.2 3 13 1 14 1.4 F 4.2 3 13 0 13 1.3 F 3.9
61 U2023143 TIBIN JOHNSON 19UMM551.3 3 16 70 86 8.6 A 25.8 3 16 64 80 8.0 A 24.0
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Open Course
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
1 U2023074 ANNEMARY JOSE 19UMM551.3 2 18 76 94 9.4 A+ 18.8 142.4 7.12 B PASSED
2 U2023075 Sandra Sajeev 19UMM551.3 2 19 75 94 9.4 A+ 18.8 169.7 8.49 A PASSED
3 U2023076 Athirathan umashankar 19UPE551 2 16 46 62 6.2 C 12.4 120.0 6.00 C PASSED
4 U2023077 Afsana 19UMM551.3 2 17 53 70 7.0 B 14.0 134.9 6.75 C PASSED
5 U2023078 ANUJA SAMUEL 19UZO551.1 2 12 40 52 5.2 D 10.4  -  - F FAILED
6 U2023080 FATHIMATH SAHRA S 19UHY551.3 2 20 52 72 7.2 B 14.4 138.6 6.93 C PASSED
7 U2023081 HIMA SYAM 19UMM551.3 2 18 76 94 9.4 A+ 18.8 182.2 9.11 A+ PASSED
8 U2023082 HUDA JASMIN 19UZO551.1 2 14 52 66 6.6 C 13.2 125.6 6.28 C PASSED
9 U2023083 JANOVA BRITTY IGNATIOUS 19UCO551.1 2 13 55 68 6.8 C 13.6 112.0 5.60 D PASSED
10 U2023084 JULIT MARRY.J 19UPE551 2 16 45 61 6.1 C 12.2 121.8 6.09 C PASSED
11 U2023085 JYOTHY JOSEPH 19UBO551 2 14 49 63 6.3 C 12.6 126.5 6.33 C PASSED
12 U2023086 Rehna k 19UHY551.3 2 19 47 66 6.6 C 13.2 136.9 6.85 C PASSED
13 U2023087 Saliha Shajahan 19UCO551.1 2 15 66 81 8.1 A 16.2 131.8 6.59 C PASSED
14 U2023088 ADARSH S 19UML551.1 2 16 31 47 4.7 E 9.4  -  - F FAILED
15 U2023089 ANANDHU L 19UPG551.2 2 14 8 22 2.2 F 4.4  -  - F FAILED
16 U2023091 HRIDHAY O 19UZO551.1 2 13 31 44 4.4 E 8.8  -  - F FAILED
17 U2023092 JOEMON J 20UGLD551.2 2 12 43 55 5.5 D 11.0 108.7 5.44 D PASSED
18 U2023093 SHIJO JOHN 20UGLD551.2 2 19 62 81 8.1 A 16.2 138.0 6.90 C PASSED
19 U2023095 AJINA SHEREEF 20UGLD551.2 2 16 55 71 7.1 B 14.2 137.5 6.88 C PASSED
20 U2023097 Aleesha A 19UMM551.3 2 17 75 92 9.2 A+ 18.4 134.4 6.72 C PASSED
21 U2023098 ANANYA PIOUS 19UMM551.3 2 18 60 78 7.8 B 15.6 144.3 7.22 B PASSED
22 U2023099 ANASWARA A 19UML551.1 2 18 40 58 5.8 D 11.6  -  - F FAILED
23 U2023101 ANNIE CHRISTOPHER 19UHY551.3 2 20 51 71 7.1 B 14.2 126.3 6.32 C PASSED
24 U2023103 DEVIKA S G 19UCO551.1 2 16 68 84 8.4 A 16.8 145.2 7.26 B PASSED
25 U2023104 GEORGEENA P 19UML551.1 2 18 38 56 5.6 D 11.2  -  - F FAILED
26 U2023105 HELAN K 19UMM551.3 2 17 46 63 6.3 C 12.6 126.9 6.35 C PASSED
27 U2023106 JASMIN J 19UCO551.1 2 16 66 82 8.2 A 16.4 136.1 6.81 C PASSED
28 U2023107 Jomol J 19UPG551.2 2 14 37 51 5.1 D 10.2  -  - F FAILED
29 U2023108 JOWHARA H 20UGLD551.2 2 16 53 69 6.9 C 13.8 106.0 5.30 D PASSED
30 U2023109 LIJINA JOID 19UMM551.3 2 19 77 96 9.6 A+ 19.2 170.6 8.53 A PASSED
31 U2023110 LINCY H 19UCO551.1 2 17 65 82 8.2 A 16.4 120.0 6.00 C PASSED
32 U2023111 MANEESHA J 19UCO551.1 2 16 68 84 8.4 A 16.8 147.9 7.40 B PASSED
33 U2023113 PREETHI. J 19UPE551 2 16 49 65 6.5 C 13.0 127.4 6.37 C PASSED
34 U2023114 PRIYA P 19UCO551.1 2 15 65 80 8.0 A 16.0 134.2 6.71 C PASSED
35 U2023115 PRIYANKA S 19UCO551.1 2 17 67 84 8.4 A 16.8 138.8 6.94 C PASSED
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Open Course
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
36 U2023116 R FATHIMA SULFIKKAR 19UHY551.3 2 20 52 72 7.2 B 14.4 152.4 7.62 B PASSED
37 U2023117 RESHMA R SABU 19UMM551.3 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0 195.7 9.79 A+ PASSED
38 U2023118 SHARON IGNATIOUS 19UCO551.1 2 11 43 54 5.4 D 10.8 117.4 5.87 D PASSED
39 U2023119 SHYMA YESUDAS 19UHY551.3 2 18 42 60 6.0 C 12.0 111.3 5.57 D PASSED
40 U2023120 SRUTHI KRISHNA R 19UBO551 2 15 50 65 6.5 C 13.0 145.6 7.28 B PASSED
41 U2023122 AJEL ANTONIO ANDREW 19UPG551.2 2 15 60 75 7.5 B 15.0 119.9 6.00 C PASSED
42 U2023123 ANANDHU S P 19UPG551.2 2 13 53 66 6.6 C 13.2 124.6 6.23 C PASSED
43 U2023124 ANCEL SOLOMAN 19UPE551 2 16 38 54 5.4 D 10.8  -  - F FAILED
44 U2023125 ANTON ARMSTRONG BENSON 19UHY551.3 2 20 49 69 6.9 C 13.8 148.5 7.43 B PASSED
45 U2023126 ASHIK ANTONY 19UCO551.1 2 10 50 60 6.0 C 12.0 118.8 5.94 D PASSED
46 U2023128 ATHUL A 19UPG551.2 2 15 43 58 5.8 D 11.6  -  - F FAILED
47 U2023129 ATHUL B 19UHY551.3 2 19 8 27 2.7 F 5.4  -  - F FAILED
48 U2023130 BIPIN T 19UCO551.1 2 16 66 82 8.2 A 16.4  -  - F FAILED
49 U2023131 HARIJITH H 19UPE551 2 16 35 51 5.1 D 10.2  -  - F FAILED
50 U2023132 Jackson J 19UZO551.1 2 16 57 73 7.3 B 14.6  -  - F FAILED
51 U2023133 Jithin jayakumar 19UHY551.3 2 17 47 64 6.4 C 12.8 140.6 7.03 B PASSED
52 U2023134 Jobin C 20UGLD551.2 2 12 63 75 7.5 B 15.0 126.2 6.31 C PASSED
53 U2023135 JOGY J 19UML551.1 2 15 39 54 5.4 D 10.8 118.5 5.93 D PASSED
54 U2023136 John Swan Jose 19UML551.1 2 16 42 58 5.8 D 11.6  -  - F FAILED
55 U2023137 JUNAIDA BEEGUM 19UCO551.1 2 18 76 94 9.4 A+ 18.8 149.5 7.48 B PASSED
56 U2023138 LIMESH SUMAN 19UPE551 2 16 50 66 6.6 C 13.2  -  - F FAILED
57 U2023139 RAJU GROMIC 19UCO551.1 2 13 61 74 7.4 B 14.8 142.7 7.14 B PASSED
58 U2023140 SAJIN S 19UPG551.2 2 14 45 59 5.9 D 11.8 126.4 6.32 C PASSED
59 U2023141 Samuelwilson 19UPE551 2 16 52 68 6.8 C 13.6 144.4 7.22 B PASSED
60 U2023142 Sebin S 19UPG551.2 2 12 3 15 1.5 F 3.0  -  - F FAILED
61 U2023143 TIBIN JOHNSON 19UMM551.3 2 18 78 96 9.6 A+ 19.2 163.0 8.15 A PASSED
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------